
BeST Transit, Athens

Chemung View Apts.

Walmart, entrance

Walmart, exit

Tops Plaza, Sayre

Elizabeth Square

Keystone Manor

Wilbur House

Guthrie/RPH, Sayre

Page Manor

Penn York Opportunities

Gateway Commons

BeST Transit, Athens

8:05 a.m.

8:27 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:36 a.m.

9:38 a.m.

9:42 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:36 a.m.

10:38 a.m.

10:42 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:36 a.m.

11:38 a.m.

11:42 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:08 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:57 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:20 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

8:13 a.m.

8:19 a.m.

8:55 a.m.

9:08 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:57 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:08 a.m. 

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:08 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:57 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:26 p.m.

12:32 p.m.

12:34 p.m.

12:38 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:08 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:36 p.m.

1:38 p.m.

1:42 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m.

2:08 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:36 p.m.

2:38 p.m.

2:42 p.m.

2:44 p.m.

2:57 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:08 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:36 p.m.

3:38 p.m.

3:42 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:08 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

RT. 10: VALLEY LOOPRT. 10: VALLEY LOOP

NOTE: The times shown in BOLD type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that 
time. The times in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time. 


