RT. 10: VALLEY LOOP

BeST Transit, Athens	8:05 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.
Chemung View Apts.		9:08 a.m.	10:08 a.m.	11:08 a.m.	12:08 p.m.	1:08 p.m.	2:08 p.m.	3:08 p.m.	4:08 p.m.
Walmart, entrance		9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	12:15 p.m.	1:15 p.m.	2:15 p.m.	3:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.
Walmart, exit		9:15 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	12:15 p.m.	1:15 p.m.	2:15 p.m.	3:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.
Tops Plaza, Sayre	8:13 a.m.	9:20 a.m.	10:20 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	12:20 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	2:20 a.m.	3:20 p.m.	
Elizabeth Square		9:25 a.m.	10:25 a.m.	11:25 a.m.		1:25 p.m.	2:25 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	
Keystone Manor	8:19 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	12:26 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	4:20 p.m.
Wilbur House	8:27 a.m.	9:36 a.m.	10:36 a.m.	11:36 a.m.	12:32 p.m.	1:36 p.m.	2:36 p.m.	3:36 p.m.	
Guthrie/RPH, Sayre	8:30 a.m.	9:38 a.m.	10:38 a.m.	11:38 a.m.	12:34 p.m.	1:38 p.m.	2:38 p.m.	3:38 p.m.	
Page Manor	8:35 a.m.	9:42 a.m.	10:42 a.m.	11:42 a.m.	12:38 p.m.	1:42 p.m.	2:42 p.m.	3:42 p.m.	4:25 p.m.
Penn York Opportunities							2:44 p.m.		
Gateway Commons		9:57 a.m.		11:57 a.m.		1:57 p.m.	2:57 p.m.		
BeST Transit, Athens	8:55 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	4:40 p.m.

NOTE: The times shown in **BOLD** type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that time. The times in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time.